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SPECTRAL PRODUCTS, USA

‘Spectral Products’ is an industry leader in the design and manufacture of optical instruments
including spectrometers, monochromators, spectrographs, spectrophotometers, spectrum
analysers, detection systems, light sources as well as fiber optic cables and couplers.

Spectral Products introduced the first total microprocessor-controlled, direct drive scanning
monochromator in 1987. The award-winning design eliminated the commonly used, but costly
and unreliable, sine-bar drive for wavelength control. Today, the Spectral Products’ Digikrom

line of monochromators combines microelectronics with precision optics while featuring
computer control, direct digital drive, automatic grating changes and motorized slits. This
careful marriage of microcomputers with precision opto-mechanics is an example of why
Spectral Products are now the world leader in low-cost high performance spectroscopic systems.

SCANCUBE, FRANCE

ScanCube is an European manufacturer of photo studios for creating automated
360 and 3D animations for a range of consumer products. The entire system is

fully controlled and automated by state of the art software to meet specific imaging
requirements. These solutions are leading marketing tools to create quality and
professional images for the products which fit in. Applications are unlimited,
forensic, documents bird’s eye, physical analysis, website, catlogue ,ecommerce etc.
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Optical Fibre Path Delay Line

AFW can manufacture compact size, robust fibre delay |
lines to suit your space and budget. You no longer require
large fibre spools with connectorised fibre pigtails. We can
make customised fibre lengths to suit your application.
Suitable for optical network testing and analysis, fibre laser
and time delay applications.

- Insertion loss 03 ~ 0.5dB per km

- Customised fibre length: 50m, 100m, 200m, 1km ~ Skm
- Operating wavelength range: 1260 ~ 1650nm standard
- Fibre type: G.652.D SMF

Polarization Maintaining Patch Cords/Jumper Leads

PM jumper leads are built with PM panda fibre and connect
using FC, SC or E2000 connectors. PM jumpers are also
available unaligned and with a 360 degree tunable ferrule
for laboratory use.

- High extinction ratio over 25dB

- Wavelength range: 980nm), 1064nm, 1310nm and 1550nm
- Low insertion loss <0.4dB and return loss over 55dB

- Narrow key or wide key connectors for FC type

Polarization Beam Splitter/Combiner

The device can combine two orthogonal polarization to one
output fibre or split incoming light into two orthogonal states.

- Singlemode fibre or PM panda fibre

- High extinction ratio ER>25dB, low loss

- 980, 1030, 1064, 1310 or 1550nm wavelengths

- Supplied with FC or FC/APC connectors, narrow or wide key

Fibre Optical Isolators

Complete line of fibre coupled isolators for wavelengths
ranging from 980nm to 1625nm. Available in two versions:
polarization insensitive and polarization maintaining.

- Wavelength range: 980, 1030, 1064, 1310, 1480 or 1550nm
- Fibre type: PM panda, SMF28 or Hi1060

- PM isolator with or without polarizer

- High isolation and high extinction ratio

- Slow axis of fibre aligned to the connector key

- FC or FC/APC connectors, narrow key or wide key

- 300mW, 1W, 3W or 10W CW power handling
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WhitelLase
Hylase
SuperChrome

20WVV blue enhanced
supercontinuum fibre laser

THE WORLD’S MOST POWERFUL!

Highest available output
power >20W

Fixed or variable
repetition rate

Blue or UV enhanced
spectrum on all systems

Ultimate visible brightness
(350-750nm])

Touchscreen control with
intuitive operation
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